CP6 11/14 page 1 of 4
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Features

Attractive, affordable, and
easy to use 6" downlight
Ordering guide example: CP630K10
Catalog Number Aperture CRI CCT Lms Connector whip
CP630K6 6-inch 80 3000 K 650 lm E26
CP630K10 6-inch 80 3000 K 1100 lm E26
CP6927K8 6-inch 90 2700 K 800 lm GU24
Accessories
Catalog Number Description
CPE26 E26 whip connector
CPGU24 GU24 whip connector
CP6 11/14 page 2 of 4
CP6 CorePro LED Retrofit Downlight
Attractive, affordable, and easy to use 6" retrofit downlights
E26 Dimensions E26 Compatibility*
PR75ASICNB: C Plus 6" IC / Airseal
New Construction Housing
P6GU: C Plus 6" IC / Airseal
New Construction Housing
CRR1NBQP: C Plus 6" IC
Remodeler Housing
P6RGU: C Plus 6" IC
Remodeler Housing
GU24 Dimensions GU24 Compatibility*
7 3⁄8"
(187 mm)
7 3⁄8"
(187 mm)
5 7⁄8"
(149 mm)
5 7⁄8"
(149 mm)
4 3⁄8"
(111 mm)
4 3⁄8"
(111 mm) *  Any other luminaires meeting
theses dimensions as shown
are also compatible.
Manufacturer Model
Philips Lightolier 1104IC
Philips Capri CR1NBQP,
QL6NBQP,
PR75ASIC,
PRR75ICX
Halo H7ICAT
Lithonia L7X
Juno IC22
Progress P87-A1
*  Any other luminaires meeting
theses dimensions as shown
are also compatible.
1104IC: Lytening 6.75" IC / Airseal
New Construction Housing
E26 whip connector
GU24 whip connector
CP6 11/14 page 3 of 4
CP6 CorePro LED Retrofit Downlight
Attractive, affordable, and easy to use 6" retrofit downlights
100